Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Boyd - (752241) - Dereham & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.29
2:30.49
2:31.75
2:36.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.29
2:36.47
2:30.49

2:31.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
421
411

375

WA Pts

431

375

421

411

Round

F
F

H
H

Round

F
H
.
H

Date

03/11/13
30/03/13
01/12/12

11/05/13

Date

03/11/13
11/05/13
30/03/13
01/12/12

Meet
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open

Meet
UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Dereham 1
Dereham 1
Dereham 3
Dereham 1

Club Swam Under Level

Dereham 1
Dereham 1
Dereham 1
Dereham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



