Georgia Boyd - (752241) - Dereham & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.29	431	F	03/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Dereham	1
2:30.49	421	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Dereham	1
2:31.75	411	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Dereham	3
2:36.47	375	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Dereham	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.29	431	F	03/11/13	UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet	Norwich	Dereham	1
2:36.47	375	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Dereham	1
2:30.49	421	F	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Dereham	1
2:31.75	411	Н	01/12/12	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Dereham	3